Jacqueline Janet
Al Mendoza
Alanna Parrish
Cole Gravitt
Daniel Hlebakos
Danielle Schrimer
James Barber

Joe Siino

Jon Gilmore
Kristen Klingen
Kyle Garcia

Matt Mazzei
Megan Payawal
Meghan Gallagher
Nabil Langkilde
Patrick Thompsen
Robert Parrish
Roy Marquez
Participation Pts.
Workout Ranking Pts.

Total Points

Week1 Week2 Week3 Week4 Overall

65 60
16 39
15 24
60 61
14 20
37 29
72 71
68 64
61 64
22 27
49

55 54
17 22
40 17
63 67
53 66
18 30
5

54 45
730 715
784 760

59
35
20
54
17
33
70
60
55
36
39
63
32
17
67
65
23

51
745

66
22
19
64
29
27
69
64
63
36
46
62
23
32
53
68
37

51
780
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Dragon Lee
Adam Richardson
Ali Letsch
Andrew Ruiz
Basil Barouki
Bri Gaipa
CJ Pullman

Dana Tabacco
Eric “Elo” Lopez
Jason Frink
Lisa Price

Mark Marten
Martha Kimber
Melaney Barber
Nick Davidson
Rene Garcia
Scott Cler

Scott Jones
Participation Pts.

Workout Ranking Pts.

796 831 3171 Total Points
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Week 1 Week 2 Week 3

28 43 40
44 45 57
57 56 61
41 43
42 46 44
70 70 72
43

47 55 30
34 32 52
20 44 50
64 68 72
38 48 48
8 15 14
36 47

50

71 57 69
29 25 37
10 26 27
54 45 45
732 677 716
786 722 761

Week 4 Overall

40
54
65

47
72

48
39
51
72
43
15
17

67
34

18

45

682

727 2996



OKI-DOKEY'S

ARTICHOKEES

Ryan Okimoto
Braydan Tomizaki
Brianne Wong
Britney Tong
Carolyn Gomer
Cassie Faber

DJ Lynam

Erika Dillon

Helen Langkilde
Jen Marten

Lauren Hlebakos
Lones Stern-Banks
Marcus Gaipa
Mark Pabingwit
Mike Little

Mo Londeree
Robynn Van Otten
Vic Sandhu
Participation Pts.
Workout Ranking Pts.

Total Points

Week1 Week2 Week3 Week4 Overall

30 38
58 59
12 21
59 16
46 41
11 23
54 58
27
66 63
35 35
51 33
72 72
21 40
24 37
69 72
62 52
14
6 19
54 51
712 693
766 744

19
53
24
34
62
26
69

56
29
47
72
28
22
71
50
18

21
51
701
752
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Pain Gave Explorers
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25 Joel Faber
28 Alandi Stec
26 Art Hoover
41 Brandon Banks
55 Cally Rahal
16 Chief Banks
57 Chris Grames

CJ Payawal
61 Doris Galina
35 Jack Sorenson
50 Josh Simkin-England
72 Kim Cogdell
21 Lino Campanile
12 Marko Cantero
4 Matt Miceli
56 Seth Ingram

Stephen Goodrich
14 Taneya Sawangwan
48 Participation Pts.
640 Workout Ranking Pts.

688 2950 Total Points

Week 1 Week2 Week3 Week4 Overall

33 42 42
25

39 53 46
52 63 51
26 34 25
58 62 60
67 68 64
31 49 45
7 16
45 50 58
19 28 41
13 18 15
32

68 69 68
23 31 31
56 65 66
48 36 38
64 51 60
54 45 48
706 719 726

760 764 774

42
31
38
58
24
56
59
45
13
52
33
20

70
30
60
44
49
51
724

775 3073



Master’s Age 55+ (worldwide pel Points

95th and above 72
90th - 94th 68
80th-89th 64
70th - 79th 62
60th - 69th 60
50th - 59th 58
40th - 49th 56
30th - 39th 52

below 30th 40



