

	Week 1	Week 2	Week 3	Week 4	Overall		Week 1	Week 2	Week 3	Week 4	Overall	
												
Jacqueline Janet	65	60	59	66		Dragon Lee	28	43	40	40		
Al Mendoza	16	39	35	22		Adam Richardson	44	45	57	54		
Alanna Parrish	15	24	20	19		Ali Letsch	57	56	61	65		
Cole Gravitt	60	61	54	64		Andrew Ruiz	41		43			
Daniel Hlebakos	14	20	17	29		Basil Barouki	42	46	44	47		
Danielle Schrimmer	37	29	33	27		Bri Gaipa	70	70	72	72		
James Barber	72	71	70	69		CJ Pullman	43					
Joe Siino	68	64	60	64		Dana Tabacco	47	55	30	48		
Jon Gilmore	61	64	55	63		Eric "Elo" Lopez	34	32	52	39		
Kristen Klingen	22	27	36	36		Jason Frink	20	44	50	51		
Kyle Garcia	49		39	46		Lisa Price	64	68	72	72		
Matt Mazzei	55	54	63	62		Mark Marten	38	48	48	43		
Megan Payawal	17	22	32	23		Martha Kimber	8	15	14	15		
Meghan Gallagher	40	17	17	32		Melaney Barber	36	47		17		
Nabil Langkilde	63	67	67	53		Nick Davidson	50					
Patrick Thompsen	53	66	65	68		Rene Garcia	71	57	69	67		
Robert Parrish	18	30	23	37		Scott Cler	29	25	37	34		
Roy Marquez	5					Scott Jones	10	26	27	18		
Participation Pts.	54	45	51	51		Participation Pts.	54	45	45	45		
Workout Ranking Pts.	730	715	745	780		Workout Ranking Pts.	732	677	716	682		
Total Points	784	760	796	831	3171	Total Points	786	722	761	727	2996	

OKI-DOKEY'S	Week 1	Week 2	Week 3	Week 4	Overall		Week 1	Week 2	Week 3	Week 4	Overall		
 ARTICHOKEES													
Ryan Okimoto	30	38	19	25		Joel Faber	33	42	42	42			
Braydan Tomizaki	58	59	53	28		Alandi Stec	25			31			
Brianne Wong	12	21	24	26		Art Hoover	39	53	46	38			
Britney Tong	59	16	34	41		Brandon Banks	52	63	51	58			
Carolyn Gomer	46	41	62	55		Cally Rahal	26	34	25	24			
Cassie Faber	11	23	26	16		Chief Banks	58	62	60	56			
DJ Lynam	54	58	69	57		Chris Grames	67	68	64	59			
Erika Dillon	27					CJ Payawal	31	49	45	45			
Helen Langkilde	66	63	56	61		Doris Galina	7		16	13			
Jen Marten	35	35	29	35		Jack Sorenson	45	50	58	52			
Lauren Hlebakos	51	33	47	50		Josh Simkin-England	19	28	41	33			
Lones Stern-Banks	72	72	72	72		Kim Cogdell	13	18	15	20			
Marcus Gaipa	21	40	28	21		Lino Campanile	32						
Mark Pabingwit	24	37	22	12		Marko Cantero	68	69	68	70			
Mike Little	69	72	71	71		Matt Miceli	23	31	31	30			
Mo Londeree	62	52	50	56		Seth Ingram	56	65	66	60			
Robynn Van Otten	9	14	18			Stephen Goodrich	48	36	38	44			
Vic Sandhu	6	19	21	14		Taneya Sawangwan	64	51	60	49			
Participation Pts.	54	51	51	48		Participation Pts.	54	45	48	51			
Workout Ranking Pts.	712	693	701	640		Workout Ranking Pts.	706	719	726	724			
Total Points	766	744	752	688	2950	Total Points	760	764	774	775	3073		

Master's Age 55+ (worldwide per						Points				
95th and above						72				
90th - 94th						68				
80th-89th						64				
70th - 79th						62				
60th - 69th						60				
50th - 59th						58				
40th - 49th						56				
30th - 39th						52				
below 30th						40				